MGM Graduate Students Contact List

Bardhi,Olgert B.S.

Barrozo,Enrico R.

Denes,Lance T.

DeVaux,Chelsea A. B.S.

Domzalski,Elizabeth

Drashansky,Theodore T.

Drew,Heather R.

Gay,Lauren A.

Guo,Shu

Hildebrandt,Ryan P.

Jones,Crystal A.

Khoramian Tusi,Solaleh

Title

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Lab/Office

220F CGRC, 220G
CGRC

R2-273, R2-277
215 CGRC

120A CGRC, 120C
CGRC

R2-183, R2-187, R2-

151

M 341

417 - 420 EPI

375E CGRC

225 CGRC

215 CGRC

R4-240, R4-244

225 CGRC

Work phone

273-5188,
273-5847

294-5473,
294-5474

273-9236

352-273-6392
273-5536,
273-6089

294-5049

627-9132

273-8214

273-5188,
273-5847
273-9236
846-0748,

273-7813

273-5188,
273-5847

email address

olgert@ufl.edu

ebarrozo@ufl.edu

lancetdenes@ufl.edu

devauxc@ufl.edu

edomzalski@ufl.edu

tdrashansky@ufl.edu

hdrew@ufl.edu

lagay@ufl.edu

s.guo@ufl.edu

ryhildeb@ufl.edu

crystalajones@ufl.edu

s.tusi@ufl.edu



Leal,Francisca

Lee,Jieun

Lewis,Alice K.

Lorentsen,Kyle J.

Massengill, Michael T.

Ni,Wei M.S.

Oliveira,Ruan S.

Pattamatta,Amrutha

Perez,Barbara A.

Phelan,Dane M.

Pittman,Nikea C M.S.

Rodgers,Anna K.

Roth,Alexa N.

Title

Space Only

Graduate Assistant

Space Only

Fellow - Predoc

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Fellow - Predoc

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Lab/Office

425E CGRC

R1-281, R1-285

425C CGRC

M350 MSB

R1-281, R1-285

370G CGRC

220F CGRC, 220G

CGRC

225 CGRC

225 CGRC

R2-273, R2-277

LG-171 MBI

R4-240, R4-244

R2-183, R2-187, R2-
151

Work phone

273-8101
273-5070,
273-5083

273-8101

294-5049

273-5070,

273-5083

273-8213,
273-8117

273-8155,
273-8156

273-5188,
273-5847

273-5188,
273-5847

294-5473,
294-5474

294-8394
846-0748,
273-7813

273-5536,
273-6089

email address

fleal@ufl.edu

nueij@ufl.edu

lewis23a@ufl.edu

kyle.lorentsen@ufl.edu

mmassen2@ufl.edu

weini@ufl.edu

ruan@ufl.edu

a.pattamatta@ufl.edu

barbara.perez@ufl.edu

dphelan@ufl.edu

nikea@ufl.edu

akrodgers@ufl.edu

alexa.roth@ufl.edu



Serfecz,Jacquelyn C.

Sethuraman,Sunantha

Shea,Allyson E.

Smith,James K.

Sundaresan,Varsha M.S.

Thomas,James D.

Vargas-Franco,Dorianmarie

Title

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Fellow - Predoc

Fellow - Predoc

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Graduate Assistant

Lab/Office

375E CGRC

375E CGRC

R2-273, R2-277

R2-273, R2-277

285G CGRC

220F CGRC, 220G

CGRC

RG-273

Work phone

273-8214

273-8156

273-8244

273-8601

273-8177,
273-8169

273-8155,
273-8156

392-6117,
273-6404

email address

jserfe01@ufl.edu

sunantha.s@ufl.edu

aeshea2017@ufl.edu

jkennonsmith@ufl.edu

v.sundaresan@ufl.edu

jamesdthomas@ufl.edu

dorian.vargas8@ufl.edu



